
1/16 1/8 1/4 Semi Finals Final Winner

1 BAUDOUIN ANTHONY / DELANNOY NATHAN | C0 / C0 | Malonne 1 baudouin / delannoy

32 T3 Start: 13:00

T1 17 DIEDEREN JUSTIN / DIEDEREN STEPHEN | C0 / C2 | Wanze 14.30 delnest / hiben 1 -8,9,8,1 End: 17:57

13.00 16 DELNEST NILS / HIBEN THEO | C0 / C2 | Limal Wavre / Perwez 4,6,-7,-5,7 T11

T2 9 VAN OOSTVELDT SVEN / QUAGLIA SANDRO | C0 / C0 | Gierle 2 van oostveldt / quaglia 15.30 12,-10,9,2

13.00 24 CAES JORDY / GHYOOT YOSHI | C0 / C4 | Torhout T4 8,8,-4,5

T3 25 NEYT STEFAN / DE MULDER DAAN | C0 / C4 | Zele 14.30 urbain / jacquemin 8,-8,7,8 1

13.00 8 URBAIN NATHAN / JACQUEMIN SEBASTIEN | C0 / C0 | Selange 10,8,7 T1

T4 5 CORTHAUTS SIMON / COLLARD HUGO | C0 / C0 | Gembloux 3 corthauts / collard 16.30 12,7,6

13.00 28 VAN BERGEN KRISTOF / VAN BERGEN BJORN | C4 / C6 | Rupel / Zwijndrecht T5 5,9,4

T5 21 VAN DEN BOSSCHE KLAAS / SAMYN KASPER | C0 / C2 | TTC Deinze 14.30 van den bossche / samyn 2 13,-5,9,5

13.00 12 DE RAEYMAEKER KEVIN / MORASCHI ROBERTO | C0 / C0 | Hurricane 4,-13,5,7 T12

T12 13 PIRET THEO / HERMANNS TIAGO | C0 / C0 | Ans / Minerois 4 piret / hermanns 15.30 -9,7,4,-8,6

13.00 20 SURMONT JASPER / BOLLEN VICTOR | C0 / C2 | Schulen T6 7,6,8

29 14.30 damain / arnould 5,6,9 1

4 DAMAIN PAUL / ARNOULD FREDERIC | C0 / C0 | Bras / Jamoigne T8 van bel / merveille

3 CHARLIER BRUNO / SINE BERNARD | C0 / C0 | Limal Wavre 5 charlier / sine 1730 6,9,2

30 T13

T13 19 RAMON ALEXANDER / DE VLIEGER ROBIN | C0 / C2 | Lobos 14.30 ramon / de vlieger 3 -9,-4,8,5,7

13.00 14 BONNET CHRISTOPHE / MEDOT RENAUD | C0 / C2 | Allain / Anderlues FF T17

T14 11 LEFRANC JULIEN / LIEGEOIS OWEN | C0 / C0 | Gembloux / Forbot Dinant 6 van deun / moorkens 15.30 3,6,6

13.00 22 VAN DEUN THOMAS / MOORKENS JOPPE | C0 / C2 | Gierle T14 10,-6,3,8

T15 27 VIZZINI TIMEO / MORASCHI LUCA | C0 / C6 | Hurricane 14.30 vizzini / moraschi -9,8,8,-5,8 2

13.00 6 HERMANS BEN / ANDRIES BERT | C0 / C0 | Zandvoorde / Oostduinkerke 8,5,-9,6 T2

T16 7 RAMBOER MATHIAS / DESCHEEMAEKER KORNEEL | C0 / C0 | De Woudpalet 7 van bel / merveille 16.30 11,-10,6,-6,9

13.00 26 VAN BEL CHRISTOPHE / MERVEILLE GILLES | C0 / C6 | Braine l'Alleud T15 2,-7,6,4

T17 23 KOUA ILIAS / VERLIEFDE SEMEON | C2 / C2 | TTC Deinze / Rooigem-Gent 14.30 koua / verliefde 4 9,2,1

13.00 10 STREBELLE LOIC / DELHEZ ALDO | C0 / C0 | Vervia / Minerois -9,9,-7,6,8 T18

T18 15 DELEBECQUE DORIAN / LAFERE PIETER | C0 / C2 | Hurricane 8 delebecque / lafere 15.30 6,-9,6,-5,9

13.00 18 LOISEAU BASIL / VERHOEVEN HUGO | C0 / C2 | Villers-La-Tour / La Villette T16 8,5,4

31 14.30 burton / pietquin 5,4,-11,7

2 BURTON JEAN-LUC / PIETQUIN JEROME | C0 / C0 | Malonne
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NEYT STEFAN / DE MULDER DAAN Zele

BONNET CHRISTOPHE / MEDOT RENAUD Allain / Anderlues

DE RAEYMAEKER KEVIN / MORASCHI ROBERTO Hurricane

STREBELLE LOIC / DELHEZ ALDO Vervia / Minerois

LEFRANC JULIEN / LIEGEOIS OWEN Gembloux / Forbot Dinant

HERMANS BEN / ANDRIES BERT Zandvoorde / Oostduinkerke

CAES JORDY / GHYOOT YOSHI Torhout

LOISEAU BASIL / VERHOEVEN HUGO Villers-La-Tour / La Villette

DELNEST NILS / HIBEN THEO Limal Wavre / Perwez

RAMBOER MATHIAS / DESCHEEMAEKER KORNEEL De Woudpalet

SURMONT JASPER / BOLLEN VICTOR Schulen

BURTON JEAN-LUC / PIETQUIN JEROME Malonne

CORTHAUTS SIMON / COLLARD HUGO Gembloux

CHARLIER BRUNO / SINE BERNARD Limal Wavre

DAMAIN PAUL / ARNOULD FREDERIC Bras / Jamoigne

VAN DEUN THOMAS / MOORKENS JOPPE Gierle

URBAIN NATHAN / JACQUEMIN SEBASTIEN Selange

RAMON ALEXANDER / DE VLIEGER ROBIN Lobos

BAUDOUIN ANTHONY / DELANNOY NATHAN Malonne

KOUA ILIAS / VERLIEFDE SEMEON TTC Deinze / Rooigem-Gent

VAN OOSTVELDT SVEN / QUAGLIA SANDRO Gierle

DELEBECQUE DORIAN / LAFERE PIETER Hurricane

VAN DEN BOSSCHE KLAAS / SAMYN KASPER TTC Deinze

VAN BEL CHRISTOPHE / MERVEILLE GILLES Braine l'Alleud

PIRET THEO / HERMANNS TIAGO Ans / Minerois

VIZZINI TIMEO / MORASCHI LUCA Hurricane


